
Common Name Scientific Name C-Value Wetness Native

Cursed Crowfoot Ranunculus sceleratus 1 -5 Y

Duckweed Lemna minor 5 -5 Y

Water Smartweed Persicaria amphibia 6 -5 Y

Waterhorhound Lycopus americanus 2 -5 Y

Common Name Scientific Name C-Value Wetness Native

Green Ash Fraxinus pennsylvanica 2 -3 Y

Silver Maple Acer saccharinum 2 -3 Y

Common Name Scientific Name C-Value Wetness Native

Oriental bittersweet Celastrus orbiculatus 0 5 N

Lady's Thumb Persicaria maculosa 0 0 N

Great Mullein Verbascum thapsus 0 5 N

Pokeweed Phytolacca americana 2 3 Y

Lambsquarter Chenopodium album 0 3 N

River Grape Vitis riparia 3 0 Y

Virginia Creeper Parthenocissus quinquefolia 5 3 Y

Multiflora Rose Rosa multiflora 0 3 N

Common Name Scientific Name C-Value Wetness Native

NA NA NA NA NA

Common Name Scientific Name C-Value Wetness Native

Jacob's Ladder Polemonium reptans 10 0 Y

White Avens Geum canadense 1 0 Y

Red Osier Cornus sericea 2 -3 Y

Posion Ivy Toxicodendron radicans 2 0 Y

Swamp Agrimony Agrimonia parviflora 4 0 Y

Helleborine Epipactis helleborine 0 0 N

Harebell Campanula rotundifolia 6 3 Y

Calico Aster Symphyotrichum lateriflorum 2 0 Y

Purple Meadow Rue Thalictrum dasycarpum 3 -3 Y

Common Privet Ligustrum vulgare 0 3 N

Yellow Wood Sorrel Oxalis stricta 1 3 Y
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Wild Strawberry Fragaria virginiana 2 3 Y

Common Name Scientific Name C-Value Wetness Native

Red Oak Quercus rubra 5 3 Y

Hawthorn Crataegus sp. 4 5 Y

Common Name Scientific Name C-Value Wetness Native

Cutleaf Coneflower Rudbeckia laciniata 6 -3 Y

River Grape Vitis riparia 3 0 Y

Silver Maple Acer saccharinum 2 -3 Y

Posion Ivy Toxicodendron radicans 2 0 Y

Summer Grape Vitis aestivalis 6 3 Y

Common Name Scientific Name C-Value Wetness Native

Slippery Elm Ulmus rubra 2 0 Y

Common Name Scientific Name C-Value Wetness Native

Fringed Loosestrife Lysimachia ciliata 4 -3 Y

Common Blue Violet Viola sororia 1 0 Y

White Avens Geum canadense 1 0 Y

Swamp Agrimony Agrimonia parviflora 4 0 Y

Common Name Scientific Name C-Value Wetness Native

Hawthorn Crataegus sp. 4 5 Y

Eastern Cottonwood Populus deltoides 1 0 Y

Common Name Scientific Name C-Value Wetness Native

Wild Strawberry Fragaria virginiana 2 3 Y

Virginia Creeper Parthenocissus quinquefolia 5 3 Y

Great Mullein Verbascum thapsus 0 5 N

Kentuckey Blue Grass Poa pratensis 0 3 N

Field Bindweed Convolvulus arvensis 0 5 N

False Strawberry Potentilla indica 0 3 N
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White Willow Salix alba 0 -3 N

Common Name Scientific Name C-Value Wetness Native

Calico Aster Symphyotrichum lateriflorum 2 0 Y

Common Blue Violet Viola sororia 1 0 Y

Common Privet Ligustrum vulgare 0 3 N

Cursed Crowfoot Ranunculus sceleratus 1 -5 Y

Cutleaf Coneflower Rudbeckia laciniata 6 -3 Y

Duckweed Lemna minor 5 -5 Y

Eastern Cottonwood Populus deltoides 1 0 Y

False Strawberry Potentilla indica 0 3 N

Field Bindweed Convolvulus arvensis 0 5 N

Fringed Loosestrife Lysimachia ciliata 4 -3 Y

Great Mullein Verbascum thapsus 0 5 N

Green Ash Fraxinus pennsylvanica 2 -3 Y

Harebell Campanula rotundifolia 6 3 Y

Hawthorn Crataegus sp. 4 5 Y

Helleborine Epipactis helleborine 0 0 N

Jacob's Ladder Polemonium reptans 10 0 Y

Kentuckey Blue Grass Poa pratensis 0 3 N

Lady's Thumb Persicaria maculosa 0 0 N

Lambsquarter Chenopodium album 0 3 N

Multiflora Rose Rosa multiflora 0 3 N

Oriental bittersweet Celastrus orbiculatus 0 5 N

Pokeweed Phytolacca americana 2 3 Y

Posion Ivy Toxicodendron radicans 2 0 Y

Purple Meadow Rue Thalictrum dasycarpum 3 -3 Y

Red Oak Quercus rubra 5 3 Y

Red Osier Cornus sericea 2 -3 Y

River Grape Vitis riparia 3 0 Y

Silver Maple Acer saccharinum 2 -3 Y

Slippery Elm Ulmus rubra 2 0 Y

Summer Grape Vitis aestivalis 6 3 Y

Swamp Agrimony Agrimonia parviflora 4 0 Y

Virginia Creeper Parthenocissus quinquefolia 5 3 Y

Water Smartweed Persicaria amphibia 6 -5 Y

Waterhorhound Lycopus americanus 2 -5 Y

White Avens Geum canadense 1 0 Y

White Willow Salix alba 0 -3 N

Wild Strawberry Fragaria virginiana 2 3 Y

Yellow Wood Sorrel Oxalis stricta 1 3 Y

Total


